
VICTORIA CITY AND COUNTY

Food Establishment Permit Fee City of Victoria

Permit fees for the City of Victoria and Victoria County may be made
payable to: Victoria County Public Health Department 

Mail payment to: 
Victoria County Public Health
Department 2805 N. Navarro 

Victoria, Texas 77901

20 + employees

Reinspection Fee

1 to 4 employees

Mobile Food Unit

5 to 10 employees

11 to 19 employees

Late Fee 

Temporary Food Establishment

Farmers Market

Non-Profit (501 C Required) No Fee

$30.00

$100.00

$ 200.00

$ 52.00 - Per Event

$200.00 Yearly Permit

$250.00

$200.00

$300.00

$225.00

$258.00 per unit

Food Establishment Permit Fees by County: 
Victoria City and County


