

# Food Establishment Permit Fees by County: Victoria City and County

## VICTORIA CITY AND COUNTY

Food Establishment Permit Fee	City of Victoria
<i>Permit fees for the City of Victoria and Victoria County may be made payable to: Victoria County Public Health Department</i>	
<i>Mail payment to:</i> Victoria County Public Health Department 2805 N. Navarro Victoria, Texas 77901	
20 + employees	\$300.00
11 to 19 employees	\$250.00
5 to 10 employees	\$225.00
1 to 4 employees	\$200.00
Late Fee	\$100.00
Farmers Market	\$30.00
Mobile Food Unit	\$258.00 per unit
Reinspection Fee	\$ 200.00
Temporary Food Establishment	\$ 52.00 - Per Event \$200.00 Yearly Permit
Non-Profit (501 C Required)	No Fee